
103d ESC, Des Moines, IA (WSRKAA) 
SJA (O5) – LTC (P) Nathaniel Reitz, nate.reitz@us.army.mil 

Intl/Ops Law Officer (O4) – VACANT 
Trial Council (O3) – VACANT 

Senior Paralegal NCO (E7) – SFC Amanda Prier, amanda.prier@us.army.mil 
Ops Law NCO (E6) – VACANT 
Ops Law NCO (E6) – VACANT 

Paralegal NCO (E5) – SGT Darci Goddard, darci.goddard@us.army.mil 
Paralegal Specialist (E4) – SPC Justin Lewis, justin.lewis13@us.army.mil 

Paralegal Specialist (E4) – SPC Geoffrey Parsons, 
geoffrey.parsons@us.army.mil  

89th SB, Kansas City, KS 
(WRD7AA) 

CJA (O4) – MAJ Myles Perry, 
myles.perry@us.army.mil  

Ops Law JA (O3) – VACANT 
Paralegal NCO (E6) – SSG Randi 
Catlin, randi.catlin@us.army.mil 

Paralegal NCO (E6) - VACANT 

821st TC Bn, Topeka, KS 
(WSYNAA) 

Paralegal NCO (E5) –  
SGT Stewart Williams, 

stewart.williams@us.army.mil 
(DEPLOYED) 

329th CSSB, Parsons, KS 
(WSSBAA) 

Paralegal NCO (E5) –  
SGT Kristina Willis, 

kristina.willis@us.army.mil  

561st RSG, Omah, NE 
(WQ68AA) 

CJA(O5) – LTC George Boguslawski, 
george.boguslawski@us.army.mil  

SR Paralegal NCO (E7) –  
SSG Martha Olivarez, 

martye.morton@usar.army.mil  

450th TC Bn, Manhattan, KS 
(WZGAAA) 

Paralegal Specialist (E4) –  
SPC Heather Corbett, 

heather.corbett@us.army.mil  

394th CSSB, Fremont, NE 
(WQ47AA) 

Paralegal NCO (E5) – VACANT 

644th RSG, Ft. Snelling, MN 
(WR74AA) 

CJA(O5) – LTC Samuel Wertheimer, 
samuel.wertheimer@us.army.mil   
SR Paralegal NCO (E7) – VACANT 

457TH TC Bn, Ft. Snelling, MN 
(WQ5TAA) 

Paralegal NCO (E5) –  
SGT Blise McPhearson, 

blise.mcphearson@us.army.mil 
(DEPLOYED) 

484th TC Bn, Springfield, MO 
(WQWEAA) 

Paralegal SPC (E4) –  
SPC Jesse Jennings, 

jesse.jennings@us.army.mil 
PFC Reba Massey, 

reba.massey@us.army.mil  

649th RSG, Cedar Rapids, IA 
(WR74AA) 

CJA(O5) – MAJ William Bishop, 
bill.bishop@us.army.mil  

SR Paralegal NCO (E7) – VACANT 

620th CSSB, St. Louis, MO 
(WS6TAA) 

Paralegal NCO (E5) –  
SPC Nicholas Aholt, 

nicholas.aholt@us.army.mil  

103d MSE, Des Moines, IA (W8C4AA) 
DSJA (O4/AGR) – CPT Tracee Millard, 

tracee.millard@us.army.mil  
Chief Paralegal NCO (E8/AGR) – MSG Matthew 

Neumann, matthew.neumann@us.army.mil  

All positions TPU, 
unless indicated 

otherwise 
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